

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 438
LETTING DATE : 09/13/07 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 07438
DISTRICT : C4
CONTRACT TIME : 12/31/08 COMPLETION DATE

COUNTIES : MONMOUTH
MERCER

HUNTERDON
OTHERS

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :
MAINTENANCE HOT MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIR CONTRACT,
CENTRAL - 2008
VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN HUNTERDON, MERCER, MIDDLESEX, MONMOUTH,
OCEAN, AND SOMERSET COUNTIES AND WARREN COUNTY SOUTH OF
ROUTE 57

PROJECT(S) : 100% STATE

SET-ASIDE :

VENDOR RANKING :

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	D2395 DELLA PELLO PAVING INC	\$ 1,855,960.00	100.0000%
2	A7242 ARAWAK PAVING CO INC	\$ 1,918,000.00	103.3427%
3	S1389 SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP	\$ 2,018,391.00	108.7519%
4	I5980 INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC	\$ 2,194,250.00	118.2272%
5	C7444 CRISDEL GP INC	\$ 2,262,506.87	121.9049%
6	S8162 STAVOLA CONTR CO	\$ 2,356,700.00	126.9801%
7	S8136 STAR OF THE SEA CONCRETE CORP	\$ 2,361,131.00	127.2189%
8	D2206 JOSEPH DEFINO TRUCKING CO INC T/A DEFINO CONTRCTING CO	\$ 2,488,000.00	134.0546%
9	T4306 TILCON OF NEW YORK INC	\$ 2,500,000.00	134.7012%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) D2395 DELLA PELLO PAVING INC		(2) A7242 ARAWAK PAVING CO INC		(3) S1389 SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROAD							
0001 020011C21E PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	1.000 LS	9693.00000	9693.00	13147.69000	13147.69	10656.00000	10656.00
0002 020011E21C CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	1.000 LS	1000.00000	1000.00	0.01000	0.01	1000.00000	1000.00
0003 020011E31E FIELD OFFICE TYPE B SET-UP	1.000 U	6500.00000	6500.00	7000.00000	7000.00	9500.00000	9500.00
0004 020011E31F FIELD OFFICE TYPE B MAINTENANCE	12.000 MO	1500.00000	18000.00	400.00000	4800.00	100.00000	1200.00
0005 020011E31G TELEPHONE SERVICE	1.000 LS	1500.00000	1500.00	1500.00000	1500.00	1500.00000	1500.00
0006 020011F21D FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1.000 LS	10900.00000	10900.00	10900.00000	10900.00	10900.00000	10900.00
0007 020011G13I OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE	1.000 LS	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	6500.00000	6500.00

New Jersey Department of Transportation

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 438
LETTING DATE : 09/13/07 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 07438
DISTRICT : C4

COUNTIES : MONMOUTH
MERCER

HUNTERDON
OTHERS

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) D2395 DELLA PELLO PAVING INC		(2) A7242 ARAWAK PAVING CO INC		(3) S1389 SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0008 02001NSLS NON-STANDARD ITEM UNIT LS MOBILIZATION OF MILLING AND HOT MIX	LUMP	75000.00000	75000.00	75000.00000	75000.00	75000.00000	75000.00
0009 020012B50G SAWCUTTING	600.000 LF	0.01000	6.00	0.01000	6.00	1.00000	600.00
0010 020012B25L MILLING, 2" DEPTH	130000.000 SY	2.25000	292500.00	1.00000	130000.00	2.50000	325000.00
0011 020012B34L MILLING, 3" DEPTH	10000.000 SY	0.10000	1000.00	0.01000	100.00	2.50000	25000.00
0012 020012L23J CONCRETE WASHOUT FACILITY	1.000 LS	250.00000	250.00	150.00000	150.00	1500.00000	1500.00
0013 020012L25J OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT	2.000 U	200.00000	400.00	150.00000	300.00	1500.00000	3000.00
0014 020014B21D BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PATCH	100.000 T	1.00000	100.00	0.01000	1.00	70.00000	7000.00
0015 020014D08B HOT MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIR PRIOR TO OVERLAY	500.000 SY	20.00000	10000.00	0.01000	5.00	25.00000	12500.00
0016 020014D21E ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1.000 LS	33200.00000	33200.00	33200.00000	33200.00	33200.00000	33200.00
0017 020014D23F POLYMERIZED JOINT ADHESIVE	100000.000 LF	0.01000	1000.00	0.01000	1000.00	0.01000	1000.00
0018 020014F05A SUPERPAVE HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5H64 SURFACE COURSE	500.000 T	65.35000	32675.00	76.00000	38000.00	71.00000	35500.00
0019 020014F09A SUPERPAVE HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5M76 SURFACE COURSE	16600.000 T	69.35000	1151210.00	86.50000	1435900.00	74.00000	1228400.00
0020 020014F02C SUPERPAVE HOT MIX ASPHALT 25M64 BASE COURSE	200.000 T	70.00000	14000.00	73.00000	14600.00	68.00000	13600.00
0021 020016C52F RECONSTRUCTED INLETS, TYPE B, USING NEW CASTING	10.000 U	850.00000	8500.00	150.00000	1500.00	1820.00000	18200.00
0022 020016C23G RECONSTRUCTED MANHOLES, USING NEW CASTING	5.000 U	550.00000	2750.00	100.00000	500.00	1490.00000	7450.00
0023 020016C11H CAST IRON CURB PIECES	50.000 U	300.00000	15000.00	170.00000	8500.00	310.00000	15500.00

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 09/13/07
PAGE : 438 -3

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 438
LETTING DATE : 09/13/07 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 07438
DISTRICT : C4

COUNTIES : MONMOUTH
MERCER

HUNTERDON
OTHERS

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) D2395 DELLA PELLO PAVING INC		(2) A7242 ARAWAK PAVING CO INC		(3) S1389 SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0024 020016C62H	30.000 U	250.00000	7500.00	200.00000	6000.00	372.00000	11160.00

0025	020016C71H	5.000	U	650.00000	3250.00	50.00000	250.00	980.00000	4900.00
	MANHOLE CASTINGS								
0026	020016C22I	5.000	U	500.00000	2500.00	50.00000	250.00	350.00000	1750.00
	RESET CASTINGS								
0027	020016C41I	20.000	U	150.00000	3000.00	120.00000	2400.00	275.00000	5500.00
	EXTENSION FRAMES FOR EXISTING INLETS								
0028	020016C42I	5.000	U	50.00000	250.00	120.00000	600.00	258.00000	1290.00
	EXTENSION RINGS FOR EXISTING MANHOLES								
0029	020016E20G	250.000	LF	60.00000	15000.00	62.00000	15500.00	75.00000	18750.00
	9" X 16" WHITE CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB								
0030	020016G10C	100.000	SY	150.00000	15000.00	72.00000	7200.00	145.00000	14500.00
	CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" THICK								
0031	020016G01R	25.000	SF	45.00000	1125.00	35.00000	875.00	8.00000	200.00
	PUBLIC SIDEWALK CURB RAMP DELINEATION								
0032	020016Q22B	30.000	U	20.00000	600.00	0.01000	0.30	1.00000	30.00
	BREAKAWAY BARRICADES								
0033	020016Q21D	100.000	U	1.00000	100.00	0.01000	1.00	1.00000	100.00
	DRUMS								
0034	020016Q31D	200.000	U	10.00000	2000.00	0.01000	2.00	20.00000	4000.00
	TRAFFIC CONES								
0035	020016Q10F	200.000	SF	60.00000	12000.00	10.00000	2000.00	15.00000	3000.00
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS								
0036	02001MR060	200.000	DAY	1.00000	200.00	0.01000	2.00	1.00000	200.00
	ILLUMINATED FLASHING ARROWS, 4' x 8'								
0037	02001MR061	200.000	DAY	1.00000	200.00	0.01000	2.00	1.00000	200.00
	VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGNS								
0038	02001MR062	200.000	DAY	1.00000	200.00	0.01000	2.00	1.00000	200.00
	TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCKS WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHIONS								
0039	020016Q06T	500.000	HOUR	1.00000	500.00	0.01000	5.00	0.01000	5.00
	TRAFFIC DIRECTORS, FLAGGERS								
0040	020016R11C	120000.000	LF	0.23000	27600.00	0.25000	30000.00	0.33000	39600.00
	TRAFFIC STRIPES								
0041	020016R22C	120000.000	LF	0.50000	60000.00	0.57000	68400.00	0.44000	52800.00
	TRAFFIC STRIPES, LONG LIFE, EPOXY RESIN								
0042	020016R22D	25000.000	LF	0.63000	15750.00	0.20000	5000.00	0.52000	13000.00
	TRAFFIC MARKINGS, LINES, LONG LIFE, THERMOPLASTIC								

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 09/13/07
PAGE : 438 -4

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 438
LETTING DATE : 09/13/07 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 07438
DISTRICT : C4

COUNTIES : MONMOUTH
MERCER

HUNTERDON
OTHERS

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) D2395 DELLA PELLO PAVING INC		(2) A7242 ARAWAK PAVING CO INC		(3) S1389 SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0043 020016R26D TRAFFIC MARKINGS, SYMBOLS, LONG LIFE, THERMOPLASTIC	500.000 SF	7.00000	3500.00	6.50000	3250.00	6.00000	3000.00
0044 020016V01A RESET WATER VALVE BOXES	5.000 U	100.00000	500.00	30.00000	150.00	100.00000	500.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	1,855,960.00	\$	1,918,000.00	\$	2,018,391.00

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 09/13/07
PAGE : 438 -5

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 438
LETTING DATE : 09/13/07 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 07438
DISTRICT : C4

COUNTIES : MONMOUTH
MERCER

HUNTERDON
OTHERS

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(4) I5980 INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC		(5) C7444 CRISDEL GP INC		(6) S8162 STAVOLA CONTR CO	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROAD								
0001 020011C21E PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	1.000	LS	19670.00000	19670.00	11281.00000	11281.00	12000.00000	12000.00
0002 020011E21C CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	1.000	LS	2903.00000	2903.00	1.00000	1.00	6000.00000	6000.00
0003 020011E31E FIELD OFFICE TYPE B SET-UP	1.000	U	17787.00000	17787.00	16710.90000	16710.90	25000.00000	25000.00
0004 020011E31F FIELD OFFICE TYPE B MAINTENANCE	12.000	MO	1836.00000	22032.00	2464.50000	29574.00	2500.00000	30000.00
0005 020011E31G TELEPHONE SERVICE	1.000	LS	1500.00000	1500.00	1500.00000	1500.00	1500.00000	1500.00
0006 020011F21D FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1.000	LS	10900.00000	10900.00	10900.00000	10900.00	10900.00000	10900.00
0007 020011G13I OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE	1.000	LS	9000.00000	9000.00	5415.00000	5415.00	6000.00000	6000.00
0008 02001NSLS NON-STANDARD ITEM UNIT LS MOBILIZATION OF MILLING AND HOT MIX		LUMP	75000.00000	75000.00	75000.00000	75000.00	75000.00000	75000.00
0009 020012B50G SAWCUTTING	600.000	LF	3.24000	1944.00	4.24000	2544.00	1.00000	600.00
0010 020012B25L MILLING, 2" DEPTH	130000.000	SY	2.95000	383500.00	3.40000	442000.00	3.00000	390000.00
0011 020012B34L MILLING, 3" DEPTH	10000.000	SY	3.50000	35000.00	5.16000	51600.00	4.00000	40000.00
0012 020012L23J CONCRETE WASHOUT FACILITY	1.000	LS	1080.00000	1080.00	2011.12000	2011.12	1000.00000	1000.00
0013 020012L25J OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT	2.000	U	1188.00000	2376.00	1166.00000	2332.00	1000.00000	2000.00
0014 020014B21D BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PATCH	100.000	T	54.00000	5400.00	189.15000	18915.00	100.00000	10000.00
0015 020014D08B HOT MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIR PRIOR TO OVERLAY	500.000	SY	5.54000	2770.00	119.98000	59990.00	40.00000	20000.00
0016 020014D21E ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1.000	LS	33200.00000	33200.00	33200.00000	33200.00	33200.00000	33200.00
0017 020014D23F POLYMERIZED JOINT ADHESIVE	100000.000	LF	0.65000	65000.00	0.58000	58000.00	0.01000	1000.00

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 09/13/07
PAGE : 438 -6

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 438
LETTING DATE : 09/13/07 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 07438
DISTRICT : C4

COUNTIES : MONMOUTH
MERCER

HUNTERDON
OTHERS

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(4) I5980 INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC		(5) C7444 CRISDEL GP INC		(6) S8162 STAVOLA CONTR CO	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0018 020014F05A SUPERPAVE HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5H64 SURFACE COURSE	500.000 T	74.00000	37000.00	64.42000	32210.00	92.00000	46000.00
0019 020014F09A SUPERPAVE HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5M76 SURFACE COURSE	16600.000 T	70.90000	1176940.00	69.61000	1155526.00	86.00000	1427600.00
0020 020014F02C SUPERPAVE HOT MIX ASPHALT 25M64 BASE COURSE	200.000 T	110.00000	22000.00	124.37000	24874.00	94.00000	18800.00
0021 020016C52F RECONSTRUCTED INLETS, TYPE B, USING NEW CASTING	10.000 U	1020.00000	10200.00	1651.85000	16518.50	1400.00000	14000.00
0022 020016C23G RECONSTRUCTED MANHOLES, USING NEW CASTING	5.000 U	1000.00000	5000.00	1325.37000	6626.85	1200.00000	6000.00
0023 020016C11H CAST IRON CURB PIECES	50.000 U	260.00000	13000.00	331.80000	16590.00	350.00000	17500.00
0024 020016C62H BICYCLE SAFE GRATES	30.000 U	205.00000	6150.00	333.22000	9996.60	300.00000	9000.00
0025 020016C71H MANHOLE CASTINGS	5.000 U	1050.00000	5250.00	824.87000	4124.35	1000.00000	5000.00
0026 020016C22I RESET CASTINGS	5.000 U	300.00000	1500.00	537.61000	2688.05	500.00000	2500.00
0027 020016C41I EXTENSION FRAMES FOR EXISTING INLETS	20.000 U	157.00000	3140.00	177.02000	3540.40	400.00000	8000.00
0028 020016C42I EXTENSION RINGS FOR EXISTING MANHOLES	5.000 U	114.00000	570.00	165.36000	826.80	400.00000	2000.00
0029 020016E20G 9" X 16" WHITE CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB	250.000 LF	63.00000	15750.00	61.48000	15370.00	40.00000	10000.00
0030 020016G10C CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" THICK	100.000 SY	160.00000	16000.00	155.82000	15582.00	100.00000	10000.00
0031 020016G01R PUBLIC SIDEWALK CURB RAMP DELINEATION	25.000 SF	44.00000	1100.00	44.52000	1113.00	20.00000	500.00
0032 020016Q22B BREAKAWAY BARRICADES	30.000 U	1.00000	30.00	128.26000	3847.80	50.00000	1500.00
0033 020016Q21D DRUMS	100.000 U	1.00000	100.00	72.29000	7229.00	40.00000	4000.00
0034 020016Q31D TRAFFIC CONES	200.000 U	25.00000	5000.00	15.74000	3148.00	30.00000	6000.00

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 09/13/07
PAGE : 438 -7

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 438
LETTING DATE : 09/13/07 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 07438
DISTRICT : C4

COUNTIES : MONMOUTH
MERCER

HUNTERDON
OTHERS

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(4) I5980 INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC		(5) C7444 CRISDEL GP INC		(6) S8162 STAVOLA CONTR CO	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT

0035	020016Q10F	200.000	SF	10.80000	2160.00	20.94000	4188.00	15.00000	3000.00
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS									
0036	02001MR060	200.000	DAY	43.20000	8640.00	0.01000	2.00	1.00000	200.00
ILLUMINATED FLASHING ARROWS, 4' x 8'									
0037	02001MR061	200.000	DAY	108.00000	21600.00	107.06000	21412.00	1.00000	200.00
VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGNS									
0038	02001MR062	200.000	DAY	108.00000	21600.00	0.01000	2.00	1.00000	200.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCKS WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHIONS									
0039	020016Q06T	500.000	HOURL	70.00000	35000.00	0.01000	5.00	1.00000	500.00
TRAFFIC DIRECTORS, FLAGGERS									
0040	020016R11C	120000.000	LF	0.27000	32400.00	0.27000	32400.00	0.30000	36000.00
TRAFFIC STRIPES									
0041	020016R22C	120000.000	LF	0.35000	42000.00	0.34000	40800.00	0.40000	48000.00
TRAFFIC STRIPES, LONG LIFE, EPOXY RESIN									
0042	020016R22D	25000.000	LF	0.81000	20250.00	0.80000	20000.00	0.50000	12500.00
TRAFFIC MARKINGS, LINES, LONG LIFE, THERMOPLASTIC									
0043	020016R26D	500.000	SF	5.40000	2700.00	5.30000	2650.00	6.00000	3000.00
TRAFFIC MARKINGS, SYMBOLS, LONG LIFE, THERMOPLASTIC									
0044	020016V01A	5.000	U	21.60000	108.00	52.50000	262.50	100.00000	500.00
RESET WATER VALVE BOXES									
SECTION TOTALS				\$	2,194,250.00	\$	2,262,506.87	\$	2,356,700.00
CONTRACT TOTALS				\$	2,194,250.00	\$	2,262,506.87	\$	2,356,700.00

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 09/13/07

TABULATION OF BIDS

PAGE : 438 -8

CALL ORDER : 438
LETTING DATE : 09/13/07 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 07438
DISTRICT : C4

COUNTIES : MONMOUTH
MERCER

HUNTERDON
OTHERS

SET-ASIDE :

			(7) S8136	(8) D2206	(9) T4306				
			STAR OF THE SEA CONCRETE COR	JOSEPH DEFINO TRUCKING CO IN	TILCON OF NEW YORK INC				
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
SECTION 0001 ROAD									
0001	020011C21E	1.000	LS	20000.00000	20000.00	20000.00000	20000.00	12625.00000	12625.00
PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND									
0002	020011E21C	1.000	LS	90000.00000	90000.00	24894.00000	24894.00	1.00000	1.00
CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT									
0003	020011E31E	1.000	U	1.00000	1.00	30000.00000	30000.00	26801.35000	26801.35
FIELD OFFICE TYPE B SET-UP									
0004	020011E31F	12.000	MO	1.00000	12.00	2500.00000	30000.00	1725.00000	20700.00
FIELD OFFICE TYPE B MAINTENANCE									
0005	020011E31G	1.000	LS	1500.00000	1500.00	1500.00000	1500.00	1500.00000	1500.00
TELEPHONE SERVICE									
0006	020011F21D	1.000	LS	10900.00000	10900.00	10900.00000	10900.00	10900.00000	10900.00
FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT									
0007	020011G13I	1.000	LS	8000.00000	8000.00	8000.00000	8000.00	200.00000	200.00
OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE									
0008	02001NSLS		LUMP	75000.00000	75000.00	75000.00000	75000.00	75000.00000	75000.00
NON-STANDARD ITEM UNIT LS MOBILIZATION									

0009	020012B50G	600.000	LF	5.00000	3000.00	20.00000	12000.00	2.00000	1200.00
	SAWCUTTING								
0010	020012B25L	130000.000	SY	2.90000	377000.00	4.00000	520000.00	3.25000	422500.00
	MILLING, 2" DEPTH								
0011	020012B34L	10000.000	SY	0.01000	100.00	4.00000	40000.00	3.75000	37500.00
	MILLING, 3" DEPTH								
0012	020012L23J	1.000	LS	1.00000	1.00	4000.00000	4000.00	1500.00000	1500.00
	CONCRETE WASHOUT FACILITY								
0013	020012L25J	2.000	U	1.00000	2.00	2000.00000	4000.00	450.00000	900.00
	OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT								
0014	020014B21D	100.000	T	80.00000	8000.00	200.00000	20000.00	50.00000	5000.00
	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PATCH								
0015	020014D08B	500.000	SY	35.00000	17500.00	70.00000	35000.00	40.00000	20000.00
	HOT MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIR PRIOR TO OVERLAY								
0016	020014D21E	1.000	LS	33200.00000	33200.00	33200.00000	33200.00	33200.00000	33200.00
	ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT								
0017	020014D23F	100000.000	LF	0.01000	1000.00	0.55000	55000.00	0.50000	50000.00
	POLYMERIZED JOINT ADHESIVE								

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 09/13/07
PAGE : 438 -9

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 438
LETTING DATE : 09/13/07 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 07438
DISTRICT : C4

COUNTIES : MONMOUTH
MERCER

HUNTERDON
OTHERS

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(7) S8136 STAR OF THE SEA CONCRETE COR		(8) D2206 JOSEPH DEFINO TRUCKING CO IN		(9) T4306 TILCON OF NEW YORK INC	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0018 020014F05A SUPERPAVE HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5H64 SURFACE COURSE	500.000 T	78.00000	39000.00	70.00000	35000.00	70.16000	35080.00
0019 020014F09A SUPERPAVE HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5M76 SURFACE COURSE	16600.000 T	80.00000	1328000.00	75.00000	1245000.00	89.16000	1480056.00
0020 020014F02C SUPERPAVE HOT MIX ASPHALT 25M64 BASE COURSE	200.000 T	75.00000	15000.00	100.00000	20000.00	71.04000	14208.00
0021 020016C52F RECONSTRUCTED INLETS, TYPE B, USING NEW CASTING	10.000 U	2759.00000	27590.00	2000.00000	20000.00	1820.39000	18203.90
0022 020016C23G RECONSTRUCTED MANHOLES, USING NEW CASTING	5.000 U	2575.00000	12875.00	2000.00000	10000.00	1666.43000	8332.15
0023 020016C11H CAST IRON CURB PIECES	50.000 U	379.00000	18950.00	450.00000	22500.00	383.92000	19196.00
0024 020016C62H BICYCLE SAFE GRATES	30.000 U	425.00000	12750.00	300.00000	9000.00	390.96000	11728.80
0025 020016C71H MANHOLE CASTINGS	5.000 U	550.00000	2750.00	900.00000	4500.00	713.48000	3567.40
0026 020016C22I RESET CASTINGS	5.000 U	550.00000	2750.00	500.00000	2500.00	298.98000	1494.90
0027 020016C41I EXTENSION FRAMES FOR EXISTING INLETS	20.000 U	375.00000	7500.00	400.00000	8000.00	241.50000	4830.00
0028 020016C42I EXTENSION RINGS FOR EXISTING MANHOLES	5.000 U	250.00000	1250.00	400.00000	2000.00	241.50000	1207.50

0029	020016E20G	250.000	LF	40.00000	10000.00	65.00000	16250.00	76.78000	19195.00
	9" X 16" WHITE CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB								
0030	020016G10C	100.000	SY	125.00000	12500.00	160.00000	16000.00	112.50000	11250.00
	CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" THICK								
0031	020016G01R	25.000	SF	39.00000	975.00	60.00000	1500.00	25.00000	625.00
	PUBLIC SIDEWALK CURB RAMP DELINEATION								
0032	020016Q22B	30.000	U	100.00000	3000.00	100.00000	3000.00	1.00000	30.00
	BREAKAWAY BARRICADES								
0033	020016Q21D	100.000	U	85.00000	8500.00	70.00000	7000.00	1.00000	100.00
	DRUMS								
0034	020016Q31D	200.000	U	15.00000	3000.00	25.00000	5000.00	20.00000	4000.00
	TRAFFIC CONES								

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 09/13/07
PAGE : 438 -10

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 438
LETTING DATE : 09/13/07 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 07438
DISTRICT : C4

COUNTIES : MONMOUTH
MERCER

HUNTERDON
OTHERS

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(7) S8136 STAR OF THE SEA CONCRETE COR		(8) D2206 JOSEPH DEFINO TRUCKING CO IN		(9) T4306 TILCON OF NEW YORK INC	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0035 020016Q10F CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	200.000 SF	18.00000	3600.00	30.00000	6000.00	20.00000	4000.00
0036 02001MR060 ILLUMINATED FLASHING ARROWS, 4' x 8'	200.000 DAY	50.00000	10000.00	0.01000	2.00	15.00000	3000.00
0037 02001MR061 VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGNS	200.000 DAY	75.00000	15000.00	0.01000	2.00	50.00000	10000.00
0038 02001MR062 TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCKS WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHIONS	200.000 DAY	100.00000	20000.00	0.01000	2.00	50.00000	10000.00
0039 020016Q06T TRAFFIC DIRECTORS, FLAGGERS	500.000 HOUR	75.00000	37500.00	80.00000	40000.00	60.00000	30000.00
0040 020016R11C TRAFFIC STRIPES	120000.000 LF	0.35000	42000.00	0.25000	30000.00	0.25000	30000.00
0041 020016R22C TRAFFIC STRIPES, LONG LIFE, EPOXY RESIN	120000.000 LF	0.45000	54000.00	0.35000	42000.00	0.32000	38400.00
0042 020016R22D TRAFFIC MARKINGS, LINES, LONG LIFE, THERMOPLASTIC	25000.000 LF	0.95000	23750.00	0.60000	15000.00	0.75000	18750.00
0043 020016R26D TRAFFIC MARKINGS, SYMBOLS, LONG LIFE, THERMOPLASTIC	500.000 SF	7.00000	3500.00	7.00000	3500.00	5.00000	2500.00
0044 020016V01A RESET WATER VALVE BOXES	5.000 U	35.00000	175.00	150.00000	750.00	143.60000	718.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	2,361,131.00	\$	2,488,000.00	\$	2,500,000.00
CONTRACT TOTALS		\$	2,361,131.00	\$	2,488,000.00	\$	2,500,000.00

I CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE IS AN EXACT TRANSCRIPT OF THE ORIGINAL BID PROPOSAL, EXCEPT THAT ERRORS, IF ANY, IN EXTENSION AND ADDITIONS HAVE BEEN CORRECTED.

SIGNED,